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KIDS MEALS (AVAILABLE UP TO 12 YEARS)

KEBABS - SOUVLAKIA
1 skewer of your choice:

Chicken £9.95
Pork £9.95
Lamb £10.95
CHICKEN NUGGETS

Freshly made chicken breast nuggets £9.95
in golden breadcrumbs.

PASTICHIO

A baked pasta dish that contains £9.95

beef mince topped with bechamel
sauce.

All' served with cucumber and your choice of chips or rice.

~ Check out our Takeaway menu ~

~ Ask your server about upcoming events & specials ~

Follow us on Social Media

~ for the latest news and events: @elakendro ~
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All Starters served with warm Pitta Bread.

COLD STARTERS

TARAMOSALATA
A creamy, smooth and delicious dip made from fresh cod roe.

HOUMOUS (V) (VG)
Puréed chickpeas with olive oil, lemon, garlic and tahini.

TZATZIKI (V)
Fresh yoghurt dip with cucumber, garlic, olive oil and mint.

TAHINI (V) (VG)
Ground sesame seeds blended with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil.

BROAD BEANS (V) (VG)
With olive oil and mint.

POTATO SALAD (V) (VG)
Potatoes drizzled with lemon juice, olive oil and coriander.

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

£5.95

IDEAL FOR SHARING
CHOOSE 4 OF THE ABOVE FOR £19.75

SEAFOOD SALAD
Mixed seafood marinated in olive oil and vinegar.

HOT STARTERS

HALLOUMI (V)
A Greek-Cypriot trademark cheese made from goats milk.

LOUKANIKA
Authentic village pork sausage, smoked and charcoal grilled.

MUSHROOMS (V) (VG)

Two portobello mushrooms charcoal grilled and drizzled with olive oil.

SPANAKOPITA (V)
Fresh spinach with feta cheese in crispy filo pastry.

KEFTEDAKIA
Deep fried meat balls made from pork mince meat.

PASTOURMA
Tasty spicy beef sausage.

LOUNTZA
Smoked pork loin.

KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES)
Stuffed vine leaves with pork mince.

VEGETARIAN KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES) (V) (VG)
Stuffed vine leaves with rice and mixed herbs.

MEZEDAKIA

£7.45

£7.95

£7.25

£6.95

£6.95

£7.25

£7.95

£6.75

£7.25

£6.75

Create your own Meze by choosing from below!

KALAMARI FRIED
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.

KALAMARI GRILLED
Fresh squid charcoal grilled.

OCTOPUS
Charcoal grilled.

MEDITERRANEAN KING PRAWNS
Cooked in a garlic butter and wine sauce.

MUSSELS
Steamed mussels served on our rice with a garlic butter wine sauce.

KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS
Courgette and egg dish.

SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES)
Cyprus authentic homemade pork sausages cooked on the charcoal.

CHICKEN KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)
PORK KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)
LAMB KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)

PAIDAKIA
Charcoal grilled pork ribs.

PLEASE NOTE:

(V) = Vegetarian

(VG) = Vegan

All of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.

Please ask your server for any gluten free options or other requirements.

£11.25

£11.25

£11.25

£10.45

£10.45

£6.25

£9.25

£7.75
£7.75
£9.95
£8.75

All Mains are served with a choice of Chips, Rice, Cyprus Roast Potatoes, or Salad.
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SOUVLAKIA - KEBABS
CHICKEN

PORK All our Souvlakia are served
LAMB as 2 skewers on the plate with
either chips, rice, Cyprus

SHEFTALIA
roast potatoes or salad.

CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA
CHICKEN & PORK
CHICKEN & LAMB
PORK & LAMB

PORK & SHEFTALIA
LAMB & SHEFTALIA

Upgrade your Souvlakia and

have it in a pitta with tomato,

onion, cucumber and parsley
for an additional £3.50.

SOUVLA

LAMB SOUVLA
Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone cooked over charcoal.

CHICKEN SOUVLA
Marinated boneless chicken thigh cooked over charcoal.

MIXED SOUVLA
Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone and marinated boneless chicken thigh
cooked over charcoal.

MIXED GRILLED PLATTER

A LARGE SELECTION OF OUR CHARCOAL GRILLED MEATS
Including chicken, pork, lamb, sheftalia, grilled mushroom & tomato.

BURGERS

ELA KENDRO BURGER

Greek style, charcoal cooked, beef burger with onions and herbs.
Served with chips.

Extras: Pickles, cheese - £1, mushrooms - £2.50, halloumi - £3

STEAK & CHOPS

SIRLOIN STEAK

RIBEYE STEAK

LAMB CHOPS

KOTOLETA (PORK CHOP)
Extras: Peppercorn Sauce - £3.50

£17.95
£17.95
£20.95
£17.75
£19.45
£17.95
£18.95
£18.95
£18.45
£20.95

£25.95

£22.95

£23.95

£23.95

£16.95

£32.95
£34.95
£26.95
£22.95

All cooked on charcoal and served with grilled mushroom and tomato.

FISH

KALAMARI FRIED
Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.

OCTOPUS
Cooked on the charcoal drizzled with lemon and olive oil.

SEA BASS
Whole Sea Bass filleted cooked on the charcoal drizzled with
lemon and olive oil.

SEA BREAM
Whole Sea Bream filleted cooked on the charcoal drizzled with
lemon and olive oil.

FISH KEBAB
Choose from our charcoal grilled: Salmon, Monkfish or Mixed Salmon and
Monkfish

£20.75

£22.95

£22.45

£22.45

£22.45

MEZE

(MINIMUM ORDER OF 2 PERSONS)

Perfect for sharing and ideal for the whole table!

A VARIETY OF DISHES

4 courses of a variety of dishes selected by the Chef, starting with a selection
of cold and then hot Starters, followed by our Fish course, finished with a main
course of mixed grills consisting of Chicken, Pork and Lamb. Served with Chips
and a side of Greek Salad.

GREEK SPECIALITIES

KLEFTIKO
Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes and onions served with oven
roasted Cyprus potatoes.

BEEF STIFADO
Greek beef casserole cooked with onions and served with rice.

MOUSSAKA
Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish with beef mince,
aubergines, courgettes, potatoes and served with a side Greek salad.

PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU)
A baked pasta dish that contains beef mince topped with bechamel sauce.
Served with salad.

VEGETARIAN (V)

VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V) (VG)
2 skewers with a mix of mushrooms, peppers, onions, aubergines
and courgettes charcoal grilled.

GRILLED VEGETABLES AND HALLOUMI (V)
1 skewer of charcoal-grilled vegetables plated with halloumi.

VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V)
Our vegetarian oven-baked dish with aubergines, courgettes and potatoes,
topped with béchamel sauce. Served with a Greek salad.

VEGETARIAN KOUBEBIA (DOLMADES) (V) (VG)
Vegetarian stuffed vine leaves filled with rice and mixed herbs. Served with a
Greek salad.

SALADS

GREEK SALAD (V)
Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served with vinegar and
olive oil.

MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V) (VG)
Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers and capers
served with vinegar and olive oil.

GREEN SALAD (V) (VG)
Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber, rocket, peppers and capers, with olive oil.

TOMATO AND ONION SALAD WITH OREGANO (V) (VG)
AVOCADO AND FETA SALAD (V)

ADDITIONAL SIDES
POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V)
Cracked bulgur wheat.

GRILLED VEGETABLES (V) (VG)
Peppers, courgettes, onions and mushrooms cooked on the charcoal.

RICE (V)
FRESH CUT CHIPS (V) (VG)

CYPRUS ROAST POTATOES (V) (VG)
Oven cooked soft Cyprus potatoes cooked in fomatoes and onions.

OLIVES (V) (VG)
Greek olives marinated in olive oil, vinegar and herbs.

YOGHURT (V)

GREEK FLAT BREAD (V) (VG)
With oregano and olive oil.

GLUTEN FREE PITTA BREAD (V) (VG)
With oregano and olive oil.

£36.95
(PER
PERSON)

£24.95

£20.95

£18.95

£17.95

£13.95

£15.45

£17.45

£14.25

£9.45

£9.45

£7.95

£5.75
£7.75

£5.95
£6.75

£4.00
£4.45
£4.95

£3.75

£3.50
£2.50

£1.95





