

KIDS MEALS (AVAILABLE UP TO 12 YEARS)

KEBABS - SOUVLAKIA

1 skewer of your choice:

Chicken	£9.95
Pork	£9.95
Lamb	£10.95

CHICKEN NUGGETS

Freshly made chicken breast nuggets in golden breadcrumbs. £9.95

PASTICHIO

A baked pasta dish that contains beef mince topped with bechamel sauce. £9.95

All served with cucumber and your choice of chips or rice.



Ela Kendro

G R E E K R E S T A U R A N T - B A R

Menu

~ Check out our Takeaway menu ~

~ Ask your server about upcoming events & specials ~

Follow us on Social Media

~ for the latest news and events: @elakendro ~



www.elakendro.co.uk

All Starters served with warm Pitta Bread.

COLD STARTERS	
TARAMOSALATA A creamy, smooth and delicious dip made from fresh cod roe.	£5.95
HOUMOUS (V) (VG) Purée chickpeas with olive oil, lemon, garlic and tahini.	£5.95
TZATZIKI (V) Fresh yoghurt dip with cucumber, garlic, olive oil and mint.	£5.95
TAHINI (V) (VG) Ground sesame seeds blended with garlic, lemon juice and olive oil.	£5.95
BROAD BEANS (V) (VG) With olive oil and mint.	£5.95
POTATO SALAD (V) (VG) Potatoes drizzled with lemon juice, olive oil and coriander.	£5.95
IDEAL FOR SHARING CHOOSE 4 OF THE ABOVE FOR £19.75	
SEAFOOD SALAD Mixed seafood marinated in olive oil and vinegar.	£7.45

HOT STARTERS	
HALLOUMI (V) A Greek-Cypriot trademark cheese made from goats milk.	£7.95
LOUKANIKI Authentic village pork sausage, smoked and charcoal grilled.	£7.25
MUSHROOMS (V) (VG) Two portobello mushrooms charcoal grilled and drizzled with olive oil.	£6.95
SPANAKOPITA (V) Fresh spinach with feta cheese in crispy filo pastry.	£6.95
KEFTEDAKIA Deep fried meat balls made from pork mince meat.	£7.25
PASTOURMA Tasty spicy beef sausage.	£7.95
LOUNTZA Smoked pork loin.	£6.75
KOUBEVIA (DOLMADES) Stuffed vine leaves with pork mince.	£7.25
VEGETARIAN KOUBEVIA (DOLMADES) (V) (VG) Stuffed vine leaves with rice and mixed herbs.	£6.75

MEZEDAKIA	
Create your own Meze by choosing from below!	
KALAMARI FRIED Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.	£11.25
KALAMARI GRILLED Fresh squid charcoal grilled.	£11.25
OCTOPUS Charcoal grilled.	£11.25
MEDITERRANEAN KING PRAWNS Cooked in a garlic butter and wine sauce.	£10.45
MUSSELS Steamed mussels served on our rice with a garlic butter wine sauce.	£10.45
KOLOKITHAKIA WITH EGGS Courgette and egg dish.	£6.25
SHEFTALIA (3 PIECES) Cyprus authentic homemade pork sausages cooked on the charcoal.	£9.25
CHICKEN KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£7.75
PORK KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£7.75
LAMB KEBAB (ONE SKEWER)	£9.95
PAIDAKIA Charcoal grilled pork ribs.	£8.75

PLEASE NOTE:
(V) = Vegetarian
(VG) = Vegan
All of our dishes may contain traces of nuts wheat and dairy.
Please ask your server for any gluten free options or other requirements.

All Mains are served with a choice of Chips, Rice, Cyprus Roast Potatoes, or Salad.



Ela Kendro

G R E E K R E S T A U R A N T - B A R

SOUVLAKIA - KEBABS	
CHICKEN	£17.95
PORK	£17.95
LAMB	£20.95
SHEFTALIA	£17.75
CHICKEN & SHEFTALIA	£19.45
CHICKEN & PORK	£17.95
CHICKEN & LAMB	£18.95
PORK & LAMB	£18.95
PORK & SHEFTALIA	£18.45
LAMB & SHEFTALIA	£20.95

All our Souvlakia are served as 2 skewers on the plate with either chips, rice, Cyprus roast potatoes or salad.

Upgrade your Souvlakia and have it in a pitta with tomato, onion, cucumber and parsley for an additional £3.50.

SOUVLA	
LAMB SOUVLA Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone cooked over charcoal.	£25.95
CHICKEN SOUVLA Marinated boneless chicken thigh cooked over charcoal.	£22.95
MIXED SOUVLA Succulent pieces of lamb on the bone and marinated boneless chicken thigh cooked over charcoal.	£23.95

MIXED GRILLED PLATTER	
A LARGE SELECTION OF OUR CHARCOAL GRILLED MEATS Including chicken, pork, lamb, sheftalia, grilled mushroom & tomato.	£23.95

BURGERS	
ELA KENDRO BURGER Greek style, charcoal cooked, beef burger with onions and herbs. Served with chips. Extras: Pickles, cheese - £1, mushrooms - £2.50, halloumi - £3	£16.95

STEAK & CHOPS	
SIRLOIN STEAK	£32.95
RIBEYE STEAK	£34.95
LAMB CHOPS	£26.95
KOTOLETA (PORK CHOP)	£22.95
Extras: Peppercorn Sauce - £3.50	

All cooked on charcoal and served with grilled mushroom and tomato.

FISH	
KALAMARI FRIED Fresh squid coated in flour and deep fried.	£20.75
OCTOPUS Cooked on the charcoal drizzled with lemon and olive oil.	£22.95
SEA BASS Whole Sea Bass filleted cooked on the charcoal drizzled with lemon and olive oil.	£22.45
SEA BREAM Whole Sea Bream filleted cooked on the charcoal drizzled with lemon and olive oil.	£22.45
FISH KEBAB Choose from our charcoal grilled: Salmon, Monkfish or Mixed Salmon and Monkfish	£22.45

MEZE (MINIMUM ORDER OF 2 PERSONS)	
Perfect for sharing and ideal for the whole table!	
A VARIETY OF DISHES 4 courses of a variety of dishes selected by the Chef, starting with a selection of cold and then hot Starters, followed by our Fish course, finished with a main course of mixed grills consisting of Chicken, Pork and Lamb. Served with Chips and a side of Greek Salad.	£36.95 (PER PERSON)

GREEK SPECIALITIES	
KLEFTIKO Slow oven cooked lamb, cooked in tomatoes and onions served with oven roasted Cyprus potatoes.	£24.95
BEEF STIFADO Greek beef casserole cooked with onions and served with rice.	£20.95
MOUSSAKA Traditional Greek creamy oven baked dish with beef mince, aubergines, courgettes, potatoes and served with a side Greek salad.	£18.95
PASTICHIO (MACARONIA TOU FOURNOU) A baked pasta dish that contains beef mince topped with bechamel sauce. Served with salad.	£17.95

VEGETARIAN (V)	
VEGETARIAN KEBAB (V) (VG) 2 skewers with a mix of mushrooms, peppers, onions, aubergines and courgettes charcoal grilled.	£13.95
GRILLED VEGETABLES AND HALLOUMI (V) 1 skewer of charcoal-grilled vegetables plated with halloumi.	£15.45
VEGETARIAN MOUSSAKA (V) Our vegetarian oven-baked dish with aubergines, courgettes and potatoes, topped with béchamel sauce. Served with a Greek salad.	£17.45
VEGETARIAN KOUBEVIA (DOLMADES) (V) (VG) Vegetarian stuffed vine leaves filled with rice and mixed herbs. Served with a Greek salad.	£14.25

SALADS	
GREEK SALAD (V) Cucumber, tomatoes, feta, lettuce, peppers, oregano, served with vinegar and olive oil.	£9.45
MIXED VILLAGE SALAD (HORIATIKI) (V) (VG) Tomatoes, cucumber, lettuce, rocket, onions, peppers and capers served with vinegar and olive oil.	£9.45
GREEN SALAD (V) (VG) Crispy fresh lettuce, cucumber, rocket, peppers and capers, with olive oil.	£7.95
TOMATO AND ONION SALAD WITH OREGANO (V) (VG)	£5.75
AVOCADO AND FETA SALAD (V)	£7.75

ADDITIONAL SIDES	
POURKOURI WITH YOGHURT (V) Cracked bulgur wheat.	£5.95
GRILLED VEGETABLES (V) (VG) Peppers, courgettes, onions and mushrooms cooked on the charcoal.	£6.75
RICE (V)	£4.00
FRESH CUT CHIPS (V) (VG)	£4.45
CYPRUS ROAST POTATOES (V) (VG) Oven cooked soft Cyprus potatoes cooked in tomatoes and onions.	£4.95
OLIVES (V) (VG) Greek olives marinated in olive oil, vinegar and herbs.	£3.75
YOGHURT (V)	£3.50
GREEK FLAT BREAD (V) (VG) With oregano and olive oil.	£2.50
GLUTEN FREE PITTA BREAD (V) (VG) With oregano and olive oil.	£1.95